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RESOLUTION 2023-12-02

Meeting Dates

Whereas, the Governing Body in and for Greentree Solid Waste Authority, State of New Mexico,
in regular session, December 21, 2023 has approved and adopted this Meeting Date Schedule for
2024 for Greentree Solid Waste Authority.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that Greentree Solid Waste Authority hereby adopt
the following as the official Meeting Dates for 2024 for Greentree Solid Waste Authority. The
Meetings shall begin at 10:00 a.m., at Greentree Solid Waste Authority Office at 26590 US
Highway 70, Ruidoso Downs, New Mexico, on the following dates:

January 18, 2024 Thursday
February 15, 2024 Thursday
March 21, 2024 Thursday
April 18, 2024 Thursday
May 16, 2024 Thursday
June 20, 2024 Thursday
July 18, 2024 Thursday
August 15, 2024 Thursday
September 19, 2024 Thursday
October 17, 2024 Thursday
November 21, 2024 Thursday
December 19, 2024 Thursday

Resolved in the Regular Meeting of the members of Greentree Solid Waste Authority Board of

Directors on this 2157 Day of December 2023.
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Ray Dean
GSWA Chairman
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~GSWA Director of Operations






